
Starter

Am Start Gewertet nicht gewertet DNS DNF DNC EXC

11 11 0 0 0 0

Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt

Platz
Start

Nr.

Fahrer, Wohnort

Bewerber, Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Fahrer

Gr.

Kl.

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Gesamtfahrzeit[

s]

Strafzeit[s]

Addition 

MMSSZH

Rückstand [s]
Punkte

1 48
Maier Timo

ACV MSC Göge

BMW 318is

NB1127391

F

10

43,21

 / 

00:43,21

41,67

 / 

00:41,67

41,68

 / 

00:41,68

83,35

0

01:23,35 00,00

10,09

2 46
Kellndorfer Arthur

MSC Indersdorf

Opel Astra

NB1036654

F

10

43,76

2 / 

00:43,76

43,30

1 / 

00:46,30

42,93

 / 

00:42,93

86,23

3

01:29,23 05,88

9,18

3 49
Nörpel Julian

MC Diessen

Renault Clio 16V

NA1156078

F

10

44,19

 / 

00:44,19

43,42

 / 

00:43,42

43,29

1 / 

00:46,29

86,71

3

01:29,71 06,36

8,27

4 51
Hetz Michael

MSC am Tegernsee

BMW 318ti

N1123907

F

10

41,97

2 / 

00:41,97

42,54

1 / 

00:45,54

41,60

1 / 

00:44,60

84,14

6

01:30,14 06,79

7,36

5 45
Kestin  Tobias

MC Mering

Opel Astra 

N1146683

F

10

45,32

 / 

00:45,32

43,95

 / 

00:43,95

44,26

1 / 

00:47,26

88,21

3

01:31,21 07,86

6,45

6 53
Zufall Erik

MSC Indersdorf

Opel Astra

NA1137117

F

10

44,17

 / 

00:44,17

44,13

 / 

00:44,13

44,33

1 / 

00:47,33

88,46

3

01:31,46 08,11

5,55

7 44
Dandl Michael

RG Rosenheim

BMW 318ti

IC1064941

F

10

44,95

 / 

00:44,95

44,79

 / 

00:44,79

43,93

1 / 

00:46,93

88,72

3

01:31,72 08,37

4,64

8 55
Sobek Thomas

MC Würmtal

Opel Astra OPC

NA1167668

F

10

48,41

1 / 

00:48,41

47,00

 / 

00:47,00

45,18

 / 

00:45,18

92,18

0

01:32,18 08,83

3,73

9 43
Oßke Alexander

MSC Indersdorf

Citroen Saxo

N1170592

F

9

48,36

1 / 

00:48,36

46,26

 / 

00:46,26

45,14

1 / 

00:48,14

91,40

3

01:34,40 11,05

2,82

10 52
Huttner Sarah

MC Mering

Opel Astra

NA1146687

F

10

48,31

 / 

00:48,31

49,06

 / 

00:49,06

48,83

 / 

00:48,83

97,89

0

01:37,89 14,54

1,91

11 56
Burkhard Jens BMW 318ti

N1135913

F

10

48,96

 / 

00:48,96

48,53

 / 

00:48,53

47,61

1 / 

00:50,61

96,14

3

01:39,14 15,79

1,00

Ergebnis Klasse

2. ADAC Slalom MSC Nandlstadt 14.5.2017

Gruppe F - Klasse 10

15:37


